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2021 ROYAL RUN - Cross Country Invitational

Roy High School and Sand Ridge Park

Riley Taylor

Elyse Gibson
Tesha Krull

Maiya Creager
Maleah Creager
Bailey Tolman
Jenae Brands
Indiana Lundell
Emma Jensen
Emily Tolman
Kami Kitchen
Naomi Christensen
Cadence Keyes
Abby Taylor
Taylor Wardell
Andenelle Marker
Miranda Rivera
Ciara Dunne
Rachel Crosby
Reagan Vanderlinden
Audrey Burton
Megan Morris
Taylee Richards
Camryn Sheen
Parlee Wright
Abigail Lee
Adelaide Marker
McCall Dalpais
Avery Sortor
Daviny Rasmussen
Ashlyn Hicken
Maddie Rynearson
Lydia Sargent
Brianna Brown
Halle Herget
Karley Medina
Crisite Bastidas
Kelsie Dalton
Rebekah Smith
Madisyn Barker
Michaela Medico
Suzanne LeBaron
Kate Bird

Brynn Anderson
Sophie Whitesides
Hannah Bird
Hadlee Toyn

Cori Lloyd

Lauren Cannon
Kayleen Richardson
Linzie Sedgwick
Emmy Tang

Multi-Race Report
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Roy, UT
September 25, 2021

JV Girls3 Mile
. Copper Hills HS
Copper Hills HS
Wasatch HS
Weber HS
Weber HS
Weber HS
Copper Hills HS
Fremont HS
Layton HS
Weber HS
Layton HS
Weber HS
Weber HS
Fremont HS
Weber HS
Weber HS

Herriman HS
Herriman HS
Taylorsville HS
Wasatch HS
Weber HS
Fremont HS
Weber HS
Viewmont HS
Viewmont HS

11. Weber HS

12. Weber HS
Herriman HS

13. Weber HS
Wasatch HS

Northridge HS
Northridge HS
Layton HS
Layton HS
Hunter HS
West Jordan HS
Wasatch HS
Copper Hills HS
Herriman HS
Taylorsville HS
Syracuse HS
Wasatch HS
Copper Hills HS
Layton HS
Viewmont HS
Fremont HS
Clearfield HS
Herriman HS
Tintic HS
Clearfield HS
Herriman HS
www.RunnerCard.com
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American Prep WV HS
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21:07.5
21:09.7
21:12.8
21:17.8
21:18.7
21:19.9
21:21.5
21:24.0
21:26.0
21:28.1
21:32.9
21:34.5
21:37.1
21:41.2
21:42.2
21:42.8
21:45.9
21:49.1
21:49.5
21:55.2
21:56.5
21:57.1
21:58.5
22:09.7
22:10.7
22:13.2
22:16.1
22:16.5
22:18.5
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22:29.4
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22:44.3
22:48.1
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22:57.3
23:01.6
23:02.5
23:06.7
23:10.8
23:12.4
23:14.2
23:15.6
23:15.7
23:17.3
23:18.0
23:24.5
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Paige Meaders
Breanna Arsenault
Amelia Reynolds
Paige Woodward
Macy Smith
Brooke Sargent
Rylee Mouldenhauer
Bryndalin Hartvigsen
Susanna Gubler
Shaye Barker
Lizzy Handy
Charly Cook
Amelia Squire
Kayla Merkley
Julie Rickerd
Brooke Timothy
Brooklyn Suttlemyre
Alyssa Prescott
Lily Pedersen
Mary Cernyar
Shelyse Ellingford
Isabella Dover
Leecey Winter
Ellie Earl

Shaelyn Openshaw
Oakley Marriott
Caroline Mullin
McHayli Darger
Haley Rodabough
Emma Davis
Patricia Matias
Hannah Baltz
Paris Griner

Ellie Bush

Ella Chugg
Mallory Sepos
Emily Oar
Madelyn Croft
Kaitlyn Bonnett
Nicole Hatch

Lily Bruening
Emma Bailey
Montana Boyce
Rinah Garaway
Em Thurgood
India Elliott
Aubree Field
Jastin Fulton
Isabelle Baker
Ava Louviere
Rebekah Allison
Maisey Nalder
Sierra Richardson
Yari Cerda

Rachel McAllister
Kate Childs

Ayva Colasurdo
Kalli Cannon
BreeAnna Thurgood
Olivia Silvaz
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Granger HS
Herriman HS
West Jordan HS
Wasatch HS
Herriman HS
Northridge HS
Rich HS
Clearfield HS
Maeser Prep Acad
Copper Hills HS
Clearfield HS
Northridge HS
Layton HS
Fremont HS
Saint Joseph CHS
Layton HS
Syracuse HS
Copper Hills HS
Clearfield HS
Wasatch HS
Evanston HS
Evanston HS
Hunter HS
Copper Hills HS
Taylorsville HS
Fremont HS
Saint Joseph CHS
Copper Hills HS
Viewmont HS
Syracuse HS
Clearfield HS
Wasatch HS
Layton HS
Clearfield HS
Fremont HS
Evanston HS
Herriman HS
Hillcrest HS
Weber HS
Copper Hills HS
Clearfield HS
Weber HS
Fremont HS
Northridge HS
Syracuse HS
Granger HS
Copper Hills HS
Roy HS

Copper Hills HS
Copper Hills HS
Granger HS
Layton HS
Tintic HS
Evanston HS
Granger HS
Hillcrest HS
Copper Hills HS
Viewmont HS
Viewmont HS

. Clearfield HS
www.RunnerCard.com
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JVG2
JVG1
JVG1
JVG1

23:29.3
23:38.3
23:39.7
23:43.5
23:44.0
23:45.9
23:51.5
23:52.2
23:53.0
23:54.5
23:56.6
23:57.8
23:59.1
24:06.1
24:06.5
24:12.3
24:15.5
24:17.0
24:19.0
24:22.5
24:24.6
24:25.1
24:36.6
24:42.7
24:47.0
24:53.0
24:53.8
24:54.7
24:58.7
25:00.0
25:05.1
25:09.0
25:10.5
25:19.9
25:20.9
25:31.6
25:33.2
25:36.1
25:36.3
25:47.0
25:50.5
25:50.8
25:52.3
25:54.5
25:55.2
25:57.7
25:58.2
26:01.3
26:06.0
26:08.9
26:09.7
26:17.0
26:24.2
26:27.2
26:35.9
26:40.2
26:43.8
26:50.8
26:51.5
27:02.0
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1462
1947
458
959
1620
958
1815
1867
1614
875
1943
946
874
956
1944
964
1935
1619
1727
1613
1741
1732
1498
1616
1646
191
943
1739
1736
883
468
1615
936
963
1621
1816

Jazzy Chandler
Norah Butler

Wilseydee Richardson

Lydia Wells

Myk Garcia
Rebecca Bekins
Emma Fullmer
Addison Carillo
Addisen Willardson
Maren Jorgensen
Ella Gibson

Joie Mannino
Isabelle Thurgood
Bethany Crossley
Kallie Egbert
Madison Mannino
Erika Lopez Lugo
Anna Parson

Ella Vincent
Anika Ching

Kay Erekson
Rachael Sanchez
Megan Howcraft
Evelyn Chavez
Faith Smith
Brooklyn Glauser
Alyssa Klingler
Emma Prax
Jenna Nelson
Kyree Lewis
Elise Christenson
Angelina Barres
Lauren Patterson
Megan Hadfeild
Aubrie Hodgkin
Sofia Doni Esparza
Jayna Carver

Weber HS

Layton HS

Fremont HS
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Rich HS 64. JVG2
Fremont HS 65. JVG2
Tintic HS 50. JVG1
Waterford School 66. JVG2
Copper Hills HS 67. JVG2
Hunter HS 68. JVG2
Copper Hills HS 69. JVG2
Rich HS 70. JVG2
Saint Joseph CHS 51. JVG1
Hillcrest HS 52. JVG1
American Heritage 53. JVG1
Tintic HS 54. JVG1
Clearfield HS 55. JVG1
American Heritage 56. JVG1
Copper Hills HS 71. JVG2
Tintic HS 57. JVG1
Copper Hills HS 72. VG2
Taylorsville HS 58. JVG1
Hillcrest HS 59. JVG1
Layton HS 60. JVG1
Hillcrest HS 61. JVG1
Layton HS 62. JVG1
Layton HS 63. JVG1
Granger HS 73. VG2
Hillcrest HS 64. JVG1
Jordan HS 74. JVG2
West Jordan HS 65. JVG1
Clearfield HS 66. JVG1
Layton HS 67. JVG1
Layton HS 68. JVG1
American Prep WV HS  75. JVG2
Weber HS 76. VG2
Hillcrest HS 69. JVG1
Clearfield HS 70. JVG1
Copper Hills HS 77. VG2
Hunter HS 78. JVG2
Rich HS 79. JVG2
Team Scores

4,5, 6,10, 12, (13), (15)

1,2,7,29, 32, (46), (52)

3,18, 23, 28, 31, (43), (54)

9, 11, 26, 27, 33, (49), (51)

16, 17, 22, 30, 37, (40), (42)

8, 14, 19, 35, 50, (55), (59)

20, 21, 34, 56, 67, (68)

24, 25, 44, 48, 61

36, 39, 45, 47, 53, (57), (58)
41, 62, 63, 65, 75

38, 64, 69, 71, 72

60, 66, 70, 73, 74, (76), (77)

www.RunnerCard.com
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27:06.9
27:17.1
27:20.7
27:25.7
27:33.5
27:37.5
27:37.9
27:42.3
27:43.4
27:47.8
27:53.7
27:54.1
28:01.6
28:08.1
28:21.8
28:23.7
28:25.4
28:31.7
28:47.4
28:56.1
29:02.1
29:08.6
29:17.7
29:24.5
29:26.2
29:38.5
29:49.3
29:50.9
30:02.2
31:13.6
31:17.8
31:34.5
33:08.3
33:25.8
33:26.2
37:10.3
37:34.3
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